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AFIFANAGAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHAMPARAI A/C.
MADANMOHANPUR

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DAKSHINGUL

DAURACHERRA

 Garden Name

50

70

154

10

20

90

160

5

150

10

140

250

138

 2,493.20

 3,490.20

 7,677.00

 498.50

 997.00

 4,488.70

 7,987.00

 249.50

 7,480.30

 498.00

 6,979.20

 12,474.80

 6,887.50

 5,00,641.70

 7,04,034.60

 17,31,013.50

 89,730.00

 2,03,886.50

 10,60,342.50

 16,23,359.80

 37,425.00

 15,49,474.40

 95,470.50

 13,33,773.50

 29,08,145.30

 10,81,437.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

40
10

60
10

150
4

10

20

80
10

110
50

5

110
40

10

130
10

210
40

138

90
10

Sold Chest

 1,994.00
 499.20

 2,991.00
 499.20

 7,477.50
 199.50

 498.50

 997.00

 3,989.50
 499.20

 5,491.00
 2,496.00

 249.50

 5,483.50
 1,996.80

 498.00

 6,480.50
 498.70

 10,478.00
 1,996.80

 6,887.50

 4,486.50
 499.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 3,95,310.50
 1,05,331.20

 5,95,209.00
 1,08,825.60

 16,86,924.00
 44,089.50

 89,730.00

 2,03,886.50

 9,30,550.50
 1,29,792.00

 10,52,275.00
 5,71,084.80

 37,425.00

 10,96,700.00
 4,52,774.40

 95,470.50

 12,26,808.50
 1,06,965.00

 24,26,916.50
 4,81,228.80

 10,81,437.00

 8,77,360.00
 1,07,827.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 198.25
 211.00

 199.00
 218.00

 225.60
 221.00

 180.00

 204.50

 233.25
 260.00

 191.64
 228.80

 150.00

 200.00
 226.75

 191.71

 189.31
 214.49

 231.62
 241.00

 157.01

 195.56
 216.00

 200.80

 201.72

 225.48

 180.00

 204.50

 236.22

 203.25

 150.00

 207.14

 191.71

 191.11

 233.12

 157.01

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Balisera valley
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DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JAGADISHPUR

JHEMAI

KALITI

KEDARPUR

 Garden Name

100

470

150

10

330

380

260

10

10

105

15

20

135

25

 4,985.70

 23,473.00

 7,488.50

 498.50

 16,468.00

 18,963.10

 12,963.10

 498.50

 498.50

 5,235.70

 748.20

 997.00

 6,731.10

 1,246.50

 9,85,187.20

 48,68,403.50

 16,53,958.00

 91,724.00

 35,89,038.90

 25,00,673.80

 19,27,102.90

 99,700.00

 1,01,195.50

 9,99,033.60

 1,29,444.30

 1,67,496.00

 13,27,275.80

 1,94,950.00

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

470

100
50

10

230
100

350
30

230
30

10

10

95
10

10
5

20

110
25

25

100
10

Sold Chest

 23,473.00

 4,992.50
 2,496.00

 498.50

 11,476.00
 4,992.00

 17,465.50
 1,497.60

 11,465.50
 1,497.60

 498.50

 498.50

 4,736.50
 499.20

 499.00
 249.20

 997.00

 5,483.50
 1,247.60

 1,246.50

 4,985.00
 499.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 48,68,403.50

 10,82,374.00
 5,71,584.00

 91,724.00

 24,69,832.50
 11,19,206.40

 22,46,581.00
 2,54,092.80

 16,41,560.50
 2,85,542.40

 99,700.00

 1,01,195.50

 8,95,200.00
 1,03,833.60

 91,067.50
 38,376.80

 1,67,496.00

 10,75,763.00
 2,51,512.80

 1,94,950.00

 16,20,623.50
 1,74,720.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 207.40

 216.80
 229.00

 184.00

 215.22
 224.20

 128.63
 169.67

 143.17
 190.67

 200.00

 203.00

 189.00
 208.00

 182.50
 154.00

 168.00

 196.18
 201.60

 156.40

 325.10
 350.00

 197.60

 207.40

 220.87

 184.00

 217.94

 131.87

 148.66

 200.00

 203.00

 190.81

 173.01

 168.00

 197.19

 156.40

Price/Kg

Balisera valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Lungla Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera Valley

Sylhet Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla Valley

 Luskerpore Valley
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KEDARPUR

KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

KURMAH

LACKATOORAH

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

M.R KHAN
A/C.NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MAITRI

MERTINGA

 Garden Name

110

55

110

190

70

90

50

215

50

100

75

85

540

180

 5,484.20

 2,701.70

 5,363.50

 9,483.50

 3,491.60

 4,489.30

 2,495.50

 10,730.10

 2,493.20

 4,986.40

 3,741.10

 4,238.00

 26,957.00

 8,986.30

 17,95,343.50

 5,32,173.50

 10,44,965.50

 17,90,883.00

 6,88,363.30

 8,55,981.80

 4,68,651.00

 22,87,771.10

 5,15,596.00

 9,98,273.50

 7,80,174.20

 8,40,122.50

 37,74,040.00

 18,56,655.20

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

50
5

110

190

40
30

50
40

50

80
135

40
10

80
20

45
30

85

490
50

90
90

Sold Chest

 2,452.50
 249.20

 5,363.50

 9,483.50

 1,994.00
 1,497.60

 2,492.50
 1,996.80

 2,495.50

 3,991.00
 6,739.10

 1,994.00
 499.20

 3,988.00
 998.40

 2,243.50
 1,497.60

 4,238.00

 24,461.00
 2,496.00

 4,493.50
 4,492.80

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,76,103.50
 56,070.00

 10,44,965.50

 17,90,883.00

 3,79,358.50
 3,09,004.80

 4,59,617.00
 3,96,364.80

 4,68,651.00

 8,17,150.50
 14,70,620.60

 4,10,764.00
 1,04,832.00

 8,01,089.50
 1,97,184.00

 4,37,723.00
 3,42,451.20

 8,40,122.50

 33,49,720.00
 4,24,320.00

 8,65,244.00
 9,91,411.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 194.13
 225.00

 194.83

 188.84

 190.25
 206.33

 184.40
 198.50

 187.80

 204.75
 218.22

 206.00
 210.00

 200.88
 197.50

 195.11
 228.67

 198.24

 136.94
 170.00

 192.55
 220.67

 327.37

 196.98

 194.83

 188.84

 197.15

 190.67

 187.80

 213.21

 206.80

 200.20

 208.54

 198.24

 140.00

 206.61

Price/Kg

 Luskerpore Valley

Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Balisera Valey

Balisera Valley

Ctg  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Luskerpore  Valley
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MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

MOULVI

N.B.C.T.I.

NAHEED

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRA A/C KURMAH

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

 Garden Name

20

50

260

100

296

60

400

140

115

160

250

190

101

60

 997.00

 2,492.50

 12,982.40

 4,985.50

 14,723.50

 2,989.50

 19,967.00

 6,986.90

 5,733.70

 7,986.40

 12,478.80

 9,470.00

 5,017.50

 2,991.00

 1,97,406.00

 4,93,016.50

 19,59,371.40

 10,96,311.00

 18,52,896.50

 3,50,771.50

 43,43,319.20

 14,52,291.10

 11,43,761.50

 16,58,670.10

 24,84,280.50

 18,35,698.00

 9,08,297.50

 5,09,467.00

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

20

50

220
40

95
5

296

60

250
150

70
70

105
10

140
20

200
50

190

100
1

60

Sold Chest

 997.00

 2,492.50

 10,985.00
 1,997.40

 4,736.00
 249.50

 14,723.50

 2,989.50

 12,479.00
 7,488.00

 3,492.50
 3,494.40

 5,234.50
 499.20

 6,988.00
 998.40

 9,982.00
 2,496.80

 9,470.00

 4,985.00
 32.50

 2,991.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,97,406.00

 4,93,016.50

 15,92,347.50
 3,67,023.90

 10,41,920.00
 54,391.00

 18,52,896.50

 3,50,771.50

 26,55,524.00
 16,87,795.20

 7,11,977.50
 7,40,313.60

 10,36,433.50
 1,07,328.00

 14,47,508.50
 2,11,161.60

 19,54,964.50
 5,29,316.00

 18,35,698.00

 9,02,285.00
 6,012.50

 5,09,467.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 198.00

 197.80

 144.96
 183.75

 220.00
 218.00

 125.85

 117.33

 212.80
 225.40

 203.86
 211.86

 198.00
 215.00

 207.14
 211.50

 195.85
 212.00

 193.84

 181.00
 185.00

 170.33

 198.00

 197.80

 150.93

 219.90

 125.85

 117.33

 217.52

 207.86

 199.48

 207.69

 199.08

 193.84

 181.03

 170.33

Price/Kg

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Balisera  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Doloi Valley
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8934  4,45,540.20  8,44,03,520.80

PATRAKHOLA

PHULBARI

PREMNAGAR

RAMGARH

RANGAPANI

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABUJ AGRO

SERAJNAGAR

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

70

280

10

200

200

60

10

415

200

100

 3,494.00

 13,976.00

 498.50

 9,983.90

 9,974.50

 2,992.40

 499.20

 20,724.50

 9,972.80

 4,985.00

 6,22,947.00

 28,05,171.50

 79,760.00

 21,31,089.20

 20,64,736.50

 6,14,807.50

 1,09,824.00

 28,90,699.50

 20,38,955.90

 9,77,060.00

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

70

280

10

120
80

200

40
20

10

415

160
40

100

Sold Chest

 3,494.00

 13,976.00

 498.50

 5,989.50
 3,994.40

 9,974.50

 1,994.00
 998.40

 499.20

 20,724.50

 7,976.00
 1,996.80

 4,985.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 6,22,947.00

 28,05,171.50

 79,760.00

 12,42,334.00
 8,88,755.20

 20,64,736.50

 3,94,313.50
 2,20,494.00

 1,09,824.00

 28,90,699.50

 16,18,629.50
 4,20,326.40

 9,77,060.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 178.29

 200.71

 160.00

 207.42
 222.50

 207.00

 197.75
 220.85

 220.00

 139.48

 202.94
 210.50

 196.00

 178.29

 200.71

 160.00

 213.45

 207.00

 205.46

 220.00

 139.48

 204.45

 196.00

 189.44

Price/Kg

Doloi  Valley

Lungla  Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Ctg  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla Valley

Ctg  Valley


